
Schedule of Classes

Carbery Fields Farm 2016

MainSaturday, July 23, 2016

Class 150, FEI Test of Choice Sara Schmitt at C

8:00 AM 151 Largo 224, Eliza Gardner Jr/Yg RiderPSG

8:09 AM 127 Let's Dance, Alison Johnson Q OpenPSG

8:18 AM 102 Zodan, Linda Currie Adult Am.PSG

8:27 AM 138 Desiderata 2, Jan Williams Adult Am.I2

8:36 AM 126 Donarlicht GGF, Suzanne Markham Q OpenGP

8:45 AM 116 Schroeder, Elizabeth Caron Q OpenGP

Class 141, USEF Fourth Level Test 1 Sara Schmitt at C

8:54 AM 139 Touch of Rum, Renee Surprenant Open

9:02 AM 130 Remember Me, Donna Leonessa Adult Am.

9:10 AM 107 Red Baron, Karen Norton Adult Am.

Class 133, USEF Third Level Test 3 Sara Schmitt at C

9:18 AM 114 Wallacea, Sharon Magnolo Q Adult Am.

9:26 AM 123 MiMi RH, Mary Cooper Q Adult Am.

9:34 AM 104 Sammy's Skylight, Tori Desmond Q Jr/Yg Rider

9:42 AM 118 D'Angel, Jessica Morgan Q Adult Am.

Class 131, USEF Third Level Test 1 Sara Schmitt at C

9:50 AM 152 Gismo, Daniela Valentgas Adult Am.

9:58 AM ***Break***

Class 122, USEF Second Level Test 2 Sara Schmitt at C

10:18 AM 101 Cheval Z, Laci Keating Jr/Yg Rider

Class 125, USEF Second Level Test 1 Opportunity Sara Schmitt at C

10:26 AM 112 Donna Pita, Stephanie Calas Jr/Yg Rider

10:34 AM 153 Diplomat, Wendy Smith Open

Class 121, USEF Second Level Test 1 Sara Schmitt at C

10:42 AM 115 Paradox Pippin, Linda Roache Adult Am.

10:50 AM 125 On the Spot, Marianne Stowell Adult Am.

10:58 AM 150 VDL Navarone, Kirsten Rothman Open

11:06 AM 141 Wrocketeer, Heather Reynolds-Dostal Open

Class 123, USEF Second Level Test 3 Sara Schmitt at C

11:14 AM 142 Boudewijn, Casey Mc Carthy Q Adult Am.

11:22 AM 108 M3 Wolkenlilly, Cynthia Clarke Paolillo Q Adult Am.

11:30 AM 101 Cheval Z, Laci Keating Jr/Yg Rider

11:38 AM 115 Paradox Pippin, Linda Roache Adult Am.

11:46 AM 125 On the Spot, Marianne Stowell Adult Am.

Class 126, USEF Second Level Test 2 Opportunity Sara Schmitt at C

11:54 AM 112 Donna Pita, Stephanie Calas Jr/Yg Rider

12:02 PM 153 Diplomat, Wendy Smith Open

12:10 PM ***Lunch***

Class 160, Freestyle Test of Choice Sara Schmitt at C

1:00 PM 113 Hunter Douglas Rhapsody, Paula Pierce Q OpenFI

Class 101, USEF Training Level Test 1 Sara Schmitt at C

1:09 PM 137 Dancing with Myself, Kaleigh Simmons Jr/Yg Rider

1:16 PM 121 Skittles, Maria Kamal Adult Am.

Carbery Fields Farm 2016



MainSaturday, July 23, 2016

Class 102, USEF Training Level Test 2 Sara Schmitt at C

1:23 PM 111 Schnucki 47, Susan Franz Adult Am.

1:31 PM 128 Shareholder Dues, Amy Macha Adult Am.

1:39 PM 105 Xanel HM, Kathryn Hurley Jr/Yg Rider

Class 111, USEF First Level Test 1 Sara Schmitt at C

1:47 PM 136 McCloud, Abigail Mayou Adult Am.

1:54 PM 106 Georgio, Jennie Taranovich Open

2:01 PM 135 Manou, Julia Gurzenda Jr/Yg Rider

2:08 PM 140 Emora MG, Rebecca Galovich Adult Am.

2:15 PM 110 Breanna, Tara Manion Adult Am.

2:22 PM 109 Romeo, Audrey Murphy Open

Class 112, USEF First Level Test 2 Sara Schmitt at C

2:29 PM 134 Starkwood Wicked Wonder, Dana Penn Stark Open

2:37 PM 117 Dorette MG, Linda Muerle Adult Am.

2:45 PM 132 Mr. Jackson, Lindsay Vollinger Jr/Yg Rider

2:53 PM ***Break***

Class 103, USEF Training Level Test 3 Sara Schmitt at C

3:20 PM 128 Shareholder Dues, Amy Macha Adult Am.

3:27 PM 111 Schnucki 47, Susan Franz Adult Am.

3:34 PM 140 Emora MG, Rebecca Galovich Q Adult Am.

3:41 PM 105 Xanel HM, Kathryn Hurley Q Jr/Yg Rider

3:48 PM 144 Ms April Shenandoah, Heather Norton Q Adult Am.

3:55 PM 109 Romeo, Audrey Murphy Q Open

4:02 PM 143 Wristow, Matthew Beasley Q Adult Am.

4:09 PM 132 Mr. Jackson, Lindsay Vollinger Jr/Yg Rider

4:16 PM 137 Dancing with Myself, Kaleigh Simmons Q Jr/Yg Rider

4:23 PM 136 McCloud, Abigail Mayou Q Adult Am.

4:30 PM 106 Georgio, Jennie Taranovich Q Open

Class 113, USEF First Level Test 3 Sara Schmitt at C

4:37 PM 119 Merlot, Prudence Calise Q Adult Am.

4:45 PM 120 Timmburrs King Kris, Rachael Dumais Q Jr/Yg Rider

4:53 PM 135 Manou, Julia Gurzenda Q Jr/Yg Rider

5:01 PM 117 Dorette MG, Linda Muerle Q Adult Am.

5:09 PM 129 De Lucia CRF, Anne Early Q Open

5:17 PM 103 Frost T, Linda Currie Q Adult Am.

Lebanon, CT

Carbery Fields Farm 2016



Schedule of Classes

Carbery Fields Farm II 2016

MainSunday, July 24, 2016

Class 250, FEI Test of Choice

8:00 AM 149 Demiro, Virginia Leary Q OpenGP

Class 241, USEF Fourth Level Test 1

8:09 AM 107 Red Baron, Karen Norton Adult Am.

8:17 AM 139 Touch of Rum, Renee Surprenant Open

8:25 AM 114 Wallacea, Sharon Magnolo Adult Am.

Class 250, FEI Test of Choice Continue

8:33 AM 138 Desiderata 2, Jan Williams Adult Am.I2

8:42 AM 102 Zodan, Linda Currie Adult Am.PSG

8:51 AM 127 Let's Dance, Alison Johnson Q OpenPSG

9:00 AM 116 Schroeder, Elizabeth Caron Q OpenGP

9:09 AM 148 Kells, Virginia Leary Q OpenGP

Class 233, USEF Third Level Test 3

9:18 AM 104 Sammy's Skylight, Tori Desmond Q Jr/Yg Rider

9:26 AM 118 D'Angel, Jessica Morgan Q Adult Am.

Class 222, USEF Second Level Test 2

9:34 AM 101 Cheval Z, Laci Keating Jr/Yg Rider

Class 225, USEF Second Level Test 1 Opportunity

9:42 AM 112 Donna Pita, Stephanie Calas Jr/Yg Rider

Class 221, USEF Second Level Test 1

9:50 AM 125 On the Spot, Marianne Stowell Adult Am.

9:58 AM 115 Paradox Pippin, Linda Roache Adult Am.

10:06 AM ***Break***

10:26 AM 141 Wrocketeer, Heather Reynolds-Dostal Open

10:34 AM 133 Furst Fenway, Angela Rice Open

10:42 AM 131 Persephone, Marisa Blauvelt Adult Am.

Class 223, USEF Second Level Test 3

10:50 AM 125 On the Spot, Marianne Stowell Adult Am.

10:58 AM 108 M3 Wolkenlilly, Cynthia Clarke Paolillo Q Adult Am.

11:06 AM 142 Boudewijn, Casey Mc Carthy Q Adult Am.

11:14 AM 115 Paradox Pippin, Linda Roache Adult Am.

11:22 AM 101 Cheval Z, Laci Keating Jr/Yg Rider

11:30 AM 156 Queen's Faithfully, Lauren Foley Adult Am.

Class 212, USEF First Level Test 2

11:46 AM 117 Dorette MG, Linda Muerle Adult Am.

Class 205, USEF Training Level Test 1 Opportunity

11:54 AM 145 Bailey's Irish Cream, Rachel Maher Jr/Yg Rider

12:01 PM 154 Skittles, Maria Kamal Adult Am.

12:08 PM ***Lunch***

Carbery Fields Farm II 2016



MainSunday, July 24, 2016

Class 260, Freestyle Test of Choice

12:58 PM 126 Donarlicht GGF, Suzanne Markham Q OpenGPF

1:07 PM 113 Hunter Douglas Rhapsody, Paula Pierce Q OpenFI

1:16 PM 122 Rawleigh, Roberta Carleton Q OpenFI

1:25 PM 151 Largo 224, Eliza Gardner Jr/Yg RiderF4

1:34 PM 132 Mr. Jackson, Lindsay Vollinger Jr/Yg RiderF1

1:43 PM 124 Reverend Flag, Sandra Brown Q OpenF1

1:52 PM 137 Dancing with Myself, Kaleigh Simmons FT

Class 211, USEF First Level Test 1

2:01 PM 140 Emora MG, Rebecca Galovich Adult Am.

2:08 PM 106 Georgio, Jennie Taranovich Open

2:15 PM 109 Romeo, Audrey Murphy Open

2:22 PM 110 Breanna, Tara Manion Adult Am.

Class 202, USEF Training Level Test 2

2:29 PM 105 Xanel HM, Kathryn Hurley Jr/Yg Rider

2:37 PM 128 Shareholder Dues, Amy Macha Adult Am.

2:45 PM 111 Schnucki 47, Susan Franz Adult Am.

Class 206, USEF Training Level Test 2 Opportunity

2:53 PM 145 Bailey's Irish Cream, Rachel Maher Jr/Yg Rider

3:01 PM ***Break***

Class 203, USEF Training Level Test 3

3:21 PM 143 Wristow, Matthew Beasley Q Adult Am.

3:28 PM 144 Ms April Shenandoah, Heather Norton Q Adult Am.

3:35 PM 132 Mr. Jackson, Lindsay Vollinger Jr/Yg Rider

3:42 PM 128 Shareholder Dues, Amy Macha Adult Am.

3:49 PM 105 Xanel HM, Kathryn Hurley Q Jr/Yg Rider

3:56 PM 111 Schnucki 47, Susan Franz Adult Am.

4:03 PM 109 Romeo, Audrey Murphy Q Open

4:10 PM 106 Georgio, Jennie Taranovich Q Open

4:17 PM 140 Emora MG, Rebecca Galovich Q Adult Am.

4:24 PM 155 Liberte B, Dina DeAngelis Q Adult Am.

Class 213, USEF First Level Test 3

4:31 PM 103 Frost T, Linda Currie Q Adult Am.

4:39 PM 117 Dorette MG, Linda Muerle Q Adult Am.

4:47 PM 120 Timmburrs King Kris, Rachael Dumais Q Jr/Yg Rider

4:55 PM 147 South Boundary, Heidi Beaumont Q Adult Am.

5:03 PM 129 De Lucia CRF, Anne Early Q Open

5:11 PM 146 Moose on the Loose, Emily Wilson Adult Am.

5:19 PM 133 Furst Fenway, Angela Rice Q Open

Lebanon, CT

Carbery Fields Farm II 2016


